PEREIRA - QDRO CALCULATION

ROY

Cox Pension

Cox 401(k)

American Funds IRA *9576
American Funds IRA *9467
TD Ameritrade IRA *7247

RACHEL

American Funds IRA ¥9630
American Funds IRA *9702
National Life Annuity *778X

Total Retirement:

Each receives:

Rachel keeps:

Roy keeps:

Plus

Minus

AUGUST 31,2021

554,034.00
468,490.88
73,011.14
22,359.22
159,562.70
1,277,457.94

1,457.29
21,955.30
32,899.00
56,311.59

1,333,769.53

666,884.76

56,311.59
468,490.88
73,011.14
69,071.15
666,884.76

1,277,457.94
610,573.17
666,884.76

by QDRO*
by IRA Tra
by IRA Tra

[468,490.1

* $69,071.15 divided by 8/31 balance of $159,562.70 = 43.28%



