PEREIRA - QDR	O CALCULATIO	<u>N</u>		
ROY			AUGUST 31,2	<u>021</u>
Cox Pension			554,034.00	
Cox 401(k)			468,490.88	
American Funds IRA *9576			73,011.14	
American Funds IRA *9467			22,359.22	
TD Ameritrade IRA *7247			159,562.70	
			1,277,457.94	
RACHEL				
American Funds IRA *9630			1,457.29	
American Funds IRA *9702			21,955.30	
National Life Annuity *778X			32,899.00	
			56,311.59	
	<u>Total Ret</u>	irement:	1,333,769.53	
	Each rece	eives:	666,884.76	
	Rachel ke	eps:	56,311.59	
		Plus	468,490.88	by QDRO
			73,011.14	by IRA Tra
			<u>69,071.15</u>	by IRA Tra
			666,884.76	
	Roy keep	s:	1,277,457.94	
	-,	Minus	<u>610,573.17</u>	[468,490.
			666,884.76	,
* \$60 071 15 d	ivided by 8/31 k	halance of	\$159,562.70 =	43 28%